AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SPEED DAY - GR. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 6 2:08.898 12:37:13.391
Po. 1 - # 300 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . 2:01.005
1 2:02.726 12:24:42.626 7 2:29.299 12:39:42.690
2 2:01.095 12:26:43.721
Diff. First
3 2:17.969 12:29:01.690  Po- 6 - #302 NOCULAKA. -. +09.953
1 2:15.135 12:26:14.685
- Diff. First o 9Q.
Po. 2 - # 308 WEZYKA. - . . 0'0.9'151 2 2:15.851 12:28:30.536
1 2:10.220 12:26:05.987 3 2:12.636 12:30:43.172
2 2:05.338 12:28:11.325 4 2:11.695 12:32:54.867
3 2:04.432 12:30:15.757 5 2:12.317 12:35:07.184
4 2:05.183 12:32:20.940 6 2:11.048 12:37:18.232
5 2:02.680 12:34:23.620 7 2:25.372 12:39:43.604
6 2:02.006 12:36:25.626
Diff. First
7 2:03.460 12:38:29.086  P0-7-#306 KLOSW. -. +10.330
1 2:13.037 12:26:17.696
. Diff. First . 9Q.
Po. 3 - # 305 KINSKI D. - . . ols.slsr; 2 2:13.550 12:28:31.246
1 2:07.254 12:28:14.053 3 2:13.182 12:30:44.428
2 2:07.066 12:30:21.119 4 2:11.425 12:32:55.853
3 2:06.648 12:32:27.767 5 2:14.402 12:35:10.255
4 2:06.660 12:34:34.427
Diff. First
5 2:13.793 12:36:48.220  Po. 8- #301 SKALKAP. -. +13.641
1 2:23.521 12:25:37.855
Diff. First o 97
Po.4 - #303 SZCZERBAP. - . 406,400 2 202070 Wedyo2s
1 2:10.406 12:25:17.944 3 2:14.736 12:30:10.561
2 2:08.306 12:27:26.250 4 2:15.513 12:32:26.074
3 2:08.834 12:29:35.084 5 2:17.946 12:34:44.020
4 2:11.141 12:31:46.225 6 2:16.766 12:37:00.786
5 2:07.757 12:33:53.982 7 2:15.939 12:39:16.725
6 2:07.504 12:36:01.486
Diff. First
7 2:16.375 12:38:17.861  P0.9-#317 MOLIKM. -. +24.134
1 2:25.229 12:28:32.172
Diff. First . .21
Po. 5 - # 307 MAJEWSKI T. - . +07.031 2 2:29.371 12:31:01.543
1 2:12.082 12:26:27.226
2 2:11.320 12:28:38.546
3 2:09.386 12:30:47.932
4 2:08.126 12:32:56.058
5 2:08.435 12:35:04.493

Fastest lap: 2:01.095

DRIDGESTONE
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